
BODY & SOUL 
MAIN STAGE

MIDNIGHT 
CIRCUS

PAGODA 
STAGE

GOOD TIME 
LOUNGE WONDERLUST RECKLESS 

IN LOVE RADIOSHACK MY HOUSE JOOK JOINT PORT ROYAL DECADENT 
DINING

17.00

Aidan Kelly  
Soul Chicken My House Djs

17.00

18.00

Coleman 
Buckley

Rudy Trixx Steve Bennet Brian Deady
Eoin Ryan A2df / Andys 

funksoulnrnb

18.00

Comedy Fresh19.00 Bairbre Anne Somadrone Live 

Colm O Riordan

The Melted  
Lady (DJ)

Aunty Shimmy

19.00

Tracy Bruen

110th Street

Graham DolanYer WAN Rubio20.00 Old Hannah

Tim O’Donovan 
(DJ)

20.00

The Careers

Dinner

Fred Cooke
This Greedy Pig 21.00

Idiot Songs

Will Wildchild 
Nu Bromantics

Will Softly

21.00

Slap and Tickle
Kelly Marie 

Reynolds
Diamond  

Dagger Live 
22.00 Ballet School

Mama Kasba 
(Band)

22.00

Paul Currie SORNE
Handsome Paddy 

Sally Cinnamon 
& Greg Spring 

B2B

23.00

Slow Magic

Johnny Boyle  Junior Spesh

23.00
Betty Swing 

Machine

Mike Smalle

White Collar  
Boy Live 00.00

Shane Linehan WOB

Aidan Kavanagh 
(DJ)

00.00

Lil'Dave 
Darkside Prison Love01.00

Donal Dineen Lex Woo 
Boogaloo Boogie 

Will Dempsey

Worries Outer- 
National

01.00

The Drifter My House DJs

02.00

Generic People

The Latchikos
02.00

03.00 03.00

11.00

My House DJs

Brunch

11.00

12.00 National Clown 
Orchestra of 

Ireland

* Angelus In 
Extremis

Aine Macken's  
Art Clash

&

The Disco Picnic

ChoiceCuts DJs 
Lando/Rizm/

Fruitman/Scope

12.00

13.00
Tracy Bruen Cathal Holden ** Filming 

Women
Aidan Kelly Soul 

Chicken 

13.00

Comedy Fresh14.00 Interskalactic *** State of the 
Music Nation

Dave O’ Donovan Miss Scotty

14.00

Abby Oliveira
Happy City 

Samba
Splurge Sketch 

Group
15.00 Young Wonder Pettycash 

Collective
♥ Dance Music & 
Queer Culture In 

Ireland

The Melted Lady 
DJ

Jesse Heffernan 
and The 

Grooveniers

15.00

Hardcore Priests 
of Yemen

The Lads of 
Comedy16.00 Booka Brass 

Band Lasertom
**** Music in the 

Key of Life
Shrem's 

Carousel Of Über 
Nerdiness

Stef Hoffman

Petty Cash 
Theatre Piece 

‘Made Up’ ChoiceCuts DJs 
Lando/Rizm/

Fruitman/Scope
Bib Ewe

16.00

The Outliners
Roland Gomez17.00

Tom Vek
Stevie G presents 

the Deep South 
Soul System

DJ Sally 
Cinnamon

Mother DJs

Little J DJ

17.00

Eleanor Tiernan

18.00
Kammerpop Yer Wan g_h_o_s_t_b_o_y 

(Live)

Check the  
Guns & Colm  

O’ Riordan

Jesse Heffernan 
and The 

Grooveniers
Judgemental Dinner

18.00

Jape
19.00

Hermigervill
BQ Trio

Mother DJs

Brian Cuddy DJ

John Mahon 
(Bodytonic)

19.00

The Bionic Rats The Amazing 
Few

John Grant20.00 SELK
Faune (Live) Brian Keaveney 

(TXFM)
RAS TINNY

20.00

Neil Flynn & 
Omar  

(dhm Miami)
Pia Dunne

Dinner
21.00 Valerie Francis

Mother DJs

Thomas Tighe Tim O’Donovan 
DJ

21.00

Gary Numan

DJ ScopeThe Field
Margie Jean 

Lewis
22.00

The Bionic Rats Come On  
Live Long Ships (Live)

Irie Ireland Crew

22.00

23.00

Goldfrapp
SORNE

Mother DJs

Brian Cuddy /
Tonie Walsh

Prints of Wales 
Band Handsome Paddy

23.00

Mount Kimbie Gypsy Rebel 
Rabble

Hidden Highways

00.00
Everything 

Shook

Johnny Pluse &  
the Storm 

Troopers of Love

00.00

Ryan Vail
Jerry Fish01.00

Buraka Som 
Sistema Jon Hopkins WOB

Aoife Nic Canna 
& ELBOW ROOM 

Snooks Lee and 
Ghost Radio 

Band

ChoiceCuts DJs

Dirty Dubsters

01.00

Spook of the 
Thirteenth Lock

02.00

Generic People

02.00
Mikey and the 

Scallywags
Andrew  

Kearney DJ
03.00 03.00

11.00

Brian Cuddy DJ

11.00

12.00 National Clown 
Orchestra of 

Ireland

Bingo 
with Victor Romanos  

& DJ Stevie G

Sunday Morning 
Service ( Gospel / 

World / Soul / 
Doo-Wop )

Brunch

12.00

Dublin Afrobeat 
Ensemble

13.00

Rootical 
Soundsystem

Giulio D’Agostino Food: The Ties 
that Bind *

Aidan Kelly  
Soul Chicken

Gik DJ Will Softly’s 
Children’s Disco

13.00
King Kong 
Company Inishowen Choir 

14.00 21st Century 
Activism **

14.00

September Girls
Laura Ann Brady & 

Sarah Gleeson

Steve The  
Doctor DJ

Traditional Arts 
Collective (Ceili)

15.00 The Heroine’s 
Journey ***

Morgan — Sound 
track journey

 Sunday Times 
Cork Collective

Carlos Irie

15.00

Paddy Keenan & 
Steve Cooney

Shane Mannion

Inishowen  
Gospel Choir16.00 Al Porter The Unbearable 

Lightness of  
Being ****

Little J DJ

16.00

My name is John 
& God Knows

Johnny Rayge Cathal Holden 17.00
East India Youth Embrz [Live]

Claire Moloney
The Shades  

Band Tom Beary

17.00

Danny Dowling Kuv’ən
18.00

Sly Green Sky Tayor & Eoin 
Cregan

 Sunday 
Afrodisiac 

Party with The 
Dublin Afrobeat 
Ensemble and 

ChoiceCuts DJs

18.00

Shabazz Palaces Jessy Lanza
Splurge Sketch 

Group Conor Walsh
Mikey Joyride 

Sorro DJ Dinner
19.00 The Lads Of 

Comedy 
Boya & Morgan 

Buckley B2B Duncan Ukiyo

LIONHEART

19.00

TOKiMONSTA
Deaf Joe

Max Romeo20.00

Colin Devine Lou Lou Jane 

Toby Hatchett DJ

20.00

My Fellow 
Sponges SORNE Colm Mac Con 

Iomaire with 
Friends

21.00
James Holden 

(Live) Barry Redsetta
All City Records 

& Guest DJ Kali

21.00

Of Montreal

WOB Portherhouse 22.00

Alle Farben

Sacred Animals
Clu [Live]

Prints of Wales 
Band

22.00

Caribou
23.00 St. John the 

Gambler Attention Bébé Tim O'Donovan Get Down Edits
Stevie G /  

Louis Scully 
DISCOTEKKEN

Oi Oi 
Soundsystem

23.00

00.00
Twin Headed 

Wolf

Hidden Agenda 
DJs My House DJs

00.00

The Latchikos01.00

Mark Kelly / 
Marquais D’alton

Cian Finn

01.00

02.00 02.00

03.00 03.00

SATURDAY
*	 Angelus In Extremis — with Games Mistress Lara Campbell
**	 Filming Women — Vivienne Dick & Oonagh Kearney
***	 State of the Music Nation — Angela Dorgan, Aoife Flynn, Nialler9, Brendan Canty, Jim Carroll,  
	 Lyndon Stephens
****	 Music in the Key of Life — John Grant in Conversation with Siobhan Kane
♥	 Dance Music & Queer Culture In Ireland — A Conversation With Tonie Walsh

SUNDAY
*	 Food: The Ties that Bind — Aoife McElwain with Seamus Sheridan, Aisling Rogerson &  
	 Luca D’Alfonso, John & Sandy Wyer
**	 21st Century Activism — Andrew Hyland, Una Mullally, Ailbhe Smith, Max Krzyzanowski
***	 The Heroine’s Journey — Myth, Maps and Labyrinths  — Mari Kennedy, Noeline Kavanagh,  
	 Ellen O’ Malley-Dunlop
****	 The Unbearable Lightness of Being — Michael Harding in conversation with Ruth Meehan


